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schoolsport
AUSTRALIA

Season
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

Competition Name

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

Match Date

23/07/2017

23/07/2017

24/07/2017

24/07/2017

26/07/2017

26/07/2017

23/07/2017

23/07/2017

24/07/2017

24/07/2017

26/07/2017

26/07/2017

27/07/2017

27/07/2017

Round
Number

Australian Football 15 years and under boys
2017 results

Pool
Name

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group A

Group B

Group B

Group B

Group B

Group B

Group B

Top 4

Top 4

Team 1

Western Australia

Australian Capital
Territorry

Australian Capital
Territorry

Western Australia

New South Wales

Western Australia

South Australia

Tasmania

Northern Territory

Queensland

Queensland

Tasmania

Victoria

New South Wales

Team 2

Victoria

New South Wales

Victoria

New South Wales

Victoria

Australian Capital
Territorry

Queensland

Northern Territory

South Australia

Tasmania

Northern Territory

South Australia

Queensland

South Australia

Round
Type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Finals

Finals

Team 1
Score

0.7-7

1.2-8

1.3-9

3.10-28

2.2-14

9.10-64

11.10-76

18.22-130

0.1-1

4.9-33

20.13-133

3.2-20

10.5-65

6.10-46

Team 2
Score

12.11-83

15.13-103

17.12-114

10.7-67

12.5-77

1.2-8

3.3-21

0.1-1

28.10-178

3.5-23

1.0-6

9.10-64

1.2-8

10.7-67

Venue Name

Fremantle Oval

Fremantle Oval

Wembley Oval

Wembley Oval

Arena
Joondalup

Arena
Joondalup

Fremantle Oval

Fremantle Oval

Wembley Oval

Lightning Park
#1

Arena
Joondalup

Lightning Park
#1

Rushton Park

Rushton Park



2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Season

Competition Name

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

School Sport Australia 15s
Boys

Match Date

27/07/2017

27/07/2017

29/07/2017

29/07/2017

29/07/2017

29/07/2017

Round
Number

Pool
Name

Bottom 4

Bottom 4

Bottom 4

Bottom 4

Bottom 4

Top 4

Top 4

Team 1

Western Australia

Australian Capital
Territorry

Bye

Australian Capital
Territorry

Western Australia

Queensland

Victoria

Team 2

Northern Territory

Tasmania

Bye

Northern Territory

Tasmania

New South Wales

South Australia

Round
Type

Finals

Finals

Regular

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Team 1
Score

22.9-141

6.4-40

12.6-78

5.10-40

3.9-27

9.5-59

Team 2
Score

0.0-0

7.9-51

2.2-14

5.3-33

6.6-42

1.8-14

Venue Name

Rushton Park

Rushton Park

Wyong Reserve

Wyong Reserve

Gosnells Oval

Gosnells Oval




() Australian Football 15 years and under girls

schoolsport
AUSTRALIA

Season Competition Name

2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls
2017 School Sport Australia 15s Girls

2017 results

Match Date
23/07/2017
23/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
26/07/2017
26/07/2017
23/07/2017
23/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
26/07/2017
26/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
29/07/2017
29/07/2017
29/07/2017

29/07/2017

Round Number Pool Name
1 Group A
1 Group A
2 Group A
2 Group A
3 Group A
3 Group A
1 Group B
1 Group B
2 Group B
2 Group B
3 Group B
3 Group B
1 Top 4

1 Top 4

1 Bottom 4
1 Bottom 4
2 Top 4

2 Top 4

2 Bottom 4
2 Bottom 4

Team 1
NT Girls
QLD Girls
NSW Girls
VIC Girls
QLD Girls
NSW Girls
SA Girls
WA Black Girls
WA Black Girls
ACT Girls
ACT Girls
WA Gold Girls
VIC Girls
WA Black Girls
QLD Girls
NT Girls
WA Black Girls
VIC Girls
ACT Girls

WA Gold Girls

Team 2
VIC Girls
NSW Girls
NT Girls
QLD Girls
NT Girls
VIC Girls
ACT Girls
WA Gold Girls
SA Girls
WA Gold Girls
WA Black Girls
SA Girls
SA Girls
NSW Girls
ACT Girls
WA Gold Girls
SA Girls
NSW Girls
NT Girls

QLD Girls

Round Type Team 1 Score

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

0.0-0
1.6-12
6.6-42
13.5-83
7.3-45
0.2-2
18.10-118
13.10-88
5.4-34
0.0-0
0.0-0
1.0-6
5.5-35
1.8-14
12.11-83
4.5-29
8.1-49
6.8-44
2.1-13

2.0-12

Team 2 Score

14.14-98
5.2-32
1.2-8
0.1-1
0.4-4
2.2-14
0.0-0
2.3-15
4.6-30
5.9-39
14.16-100
4.14-38
0.5-5
3.5-23
1.1-7
9.7-61
2.6-18
0.0-0
6.9-45

12.12-84

Venue Name
East Fremantle Oval
East Fremantle Oval
Lightning Pk #2
Lightning Pk #2
Lightning Park #1
Lightning Park #1
East Fremantle Oval
East Fremantle Oval
Lightning Park #1
Lightning Park #1
Lightning Pk #2
Lightning Pk #2
Rushton Park
Rushton Park
Rushton Park
Rushton Park
Gosnells Oval
Gosnells Oval
All Saints College

All Saints College




