

## Australian Football 15 years and under boys 2017 results

Season	Competition Name	Match Date	Round Number	Pool Name	Team 1	Team 2	Round Type	Team 1 Score	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	23/07/2017	1	Group A	Western Australia	Victoria	Regular	0.7-7	12.11-83	Fremantle Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	23/07/2017	1	Group A	Australian Capital Territorry	New South Wales	Regular	1.2-8	15.13-103	Fremantle Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	24/07/2017	2	Group A	Australian Capital Territorry	Victoria	Regular	1.3-9	17.12-114	Wembley Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	24/07/2017	2	Group A	Western Australia	New South Wales	Regular	3.10-28	10.7-67	Wembley Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	26/07/2017	3	Group A	New South Wales	Victoria	Regular	2.2-14	12.5-77	Arena Joondalup
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	26/07/2017	3	Group A	Western Australia	Australian Capital Territorry	Regular	9.10-64	1.2-8	Arena Joondalup
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	23/07/2017	1	Group B	South Australia	Queensland	Regular	11.10-76	3.3-21	Fremantle Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	23/07/2017	1	Group B	Tasmania	Northern Territory	Regular	18.22-130	0.1-1	Fremantle Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	24/07/2017	2	Group B	Northern Territory	South Australia	Regular	0.1-1	28.10-178	Wembley Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	24/07/2017	2	Group B	Queensland	Tasmania	Regular	4.9-33	3.5-23	Lightning Park #1
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	26/07/2017	3	Group B	Queensland	Northern Territory	Regular	20.13-133	1.0-6	Arena Joondalup
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	26/07/2017	3	Group B	Tasmania	South Australia	Regular	3.2-20	9.10-64	Lightning Park #1
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	27/07/2017	1	Top 4	Victoria	Queensland	Finals	10.5-65	1.2-8	Rushton Park
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	27/07/2017	1	Top 4	New South Wales	South Australia	Finals	6.10-46	10.7-67	Rushton Park

Season	Competition Name	Match Date	Round Number	Pool Name	Team 1	Team 2	Round Type	Team 1 Score	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	27/07/2017	1	Bottom 4	Western Australia	Northern Territory	Finals	22.9-141	0.0-0	Rushton Park
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	27/07/2017	1	Bottom 4	Australian Capital Territorry	Tasmania	Finals	6.4-40	7.9-51	Rushton Park
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys		1	Bottom 4	Вуе	Вуе	Regular			
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	29/07/2017	2	Bottom 4	Australian Capital Territorry	Northern Territory	Finals	12.6-78	2.2-14	Wyong Reserve
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	29/07/2017	2	Bottom 4	Western Australia	Tasmania	Finals	5.10-40	5.3-33	Wyong Reserve
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	29/07/2017	2	Top 4	Queensland	New South Wales	Finals	3.9-27	6.6-42	Gosnells Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Boys	29/07/2017	2	Top 4	Victoria	South Australia	Finals	9.5-59	1.8-14	Gosnells Oval



## Australian Football 15 years and under girls 2017 results

Season	Competition Name	Match Date	Round Number	Pool Name	Team 1	Team 2	Round Type	Team 1 Score	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	23/07/2017	1	Group A	NT Girls	VIC Girls	Regular	0.0-0	14.14-98	East Fremantle Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	23/07/2017	1	Group A	QLD Girls	NSW Girls	Regular	1.6-12	5.2-32	East Fremantle Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	24/07/2017	2	Group A	NSW Girls	NT Girls	Regular	6.6-42	1.2-8	Lightning Pk #2
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	24/07/2017	2	Group A	VIC Girls	QLD Girls	Regular	13.5-83	0.1-1	Lightning Pk #2
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	26/07/2017	3	Group A	QLD Girls	NT Girls	Regular	7.3-45	0.4-4	Lightning Park #1
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	26/07/2017	3	Group A	NSW Girls	VIC Girls	Regular	0.2-2	2.2-14	Lightning Park #1
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	23/07/2017	1	Group B	SA Girls	ACT Girls	Regular	18.10-118	0.0-0	East Fremantle Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	23/07/2017	1	Group B	WA Black Girls	WA Gold Girls	Regular	13.10-88	2.3-15	East Fremantle Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	24/07/2017	2	Group B	WA Black Girls	SA Girls	Regular	5.4-34	4.6-30	Lightning Park #1
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	24/07/2017	2	Group B	ACT Girls	WA Gold Girls	Regular	0.0-0	5.9-39	Lightning Park #1
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	26/07/2017	3	Group B	ACT Girls	WA Black Girls	Regular	0.0-0	14.16-100	Lightning Pk #2
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	26/07/2017	3	Group B	WA Gold Girls	SA Girls	Regular	1.0-6	4.14-38	Lightning Pk #2
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	27/07/2017	1	Top 4	VIC Girls	SA Girls	Finals	5.5-35	0.5-5	Rushton Park
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	27/07/2017	1	Top 4	WA Black Girls	NSW Girls	Finals	1.8-14	3.5-23	Rushton Park
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	27/07/2017	1	Bottom 4	QLD Girls	ACT Girls	Finals	12.11-83	1.1-7	Rushton Park
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	27/07/2017	1	Bottom 4	NT Girls	WA Gold Girls	Finals	4.5-29	9.7-61	Rushton Park
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	29/07/2017	2	Top 4	WA Black Girls	SA Girls	Finals	8.1-49	2.6-18	Gosnells Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	29/07/2017	2	Top 4	VIC Girls	NSW Girls	Finals	6.8-44	0.0-0	Gosnells Oval
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	29/07/2017	2	Bottom 4	ACT Girls	NT Girls	Finals	2.1-13	6.9-45	All Saints College
2017	School Sport Australia 15s Girls	29/07/2017	2	Bottom 4	WA Gold Girls	QLD Girls	Finals	2.0-12	12.12-84	All Saints College